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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1919
ANSWERED ON:31.07.2015
Defence Parks
Mullappally Shri Ramachandran

Will the Minister of DEFENCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to establish defence parks in the country including Kerala; and

(b) if so, the details thereof, State / UT-wise?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE (RAO INDERJIT SINGH)
IN THE MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

(a) At present, there is no such proposal.

(b) Does not arise.
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